ESCOLA DE KARTING - Aulas a sua medida!!!
CONTACTE-NOS

WWW.EUROINDY.COM
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FASTRACE Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 02-10-2011 10:57 . ....
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
2 1:55.121 +28.506 11:08:29.746
(13) Joaquim 3 1:46.351 +19.736 11:10:16.097
1 1:02.217 +10.535 11:05:01.750 4 1:35.006 +8.391 11:11:51.103
2 59.352 +7.670 11:06:01.102 5 1:26.911 +0.296 11:13:18.014
3 55.157 +3.475 11:06:56.259 6 1:26.615 - 11:14:44.629
4 55.518 +3.836 11:07:51.777
5 54.987 +3.305 11:08:46.764 (26) David Jr.
6 55.027 +3.345 11:09:41.791 1 2:45.296 +42.572 11:07:35.615
7 53.615 +1.933 11:10:35.406 2 2:33.327 +30.603 11:10:08.942
8 52.849 +1.167 11:11:28.255 3 2:20.275 +17.551 11:12:29.217
9 52.198 +0.516 11:12:20.453 4 2:02.724 - 11:14:31.941
10 51.682 - 11:13:12.135
11 53.573 +1.891 11:14:05.708
12 51.849 +0.167 11:14:57.557
(4) Duarte
1 1:18.586 +26.894 11:05:32.445
2 1:16.093 +24.401 11:06:48.538
3 58.613 +6.921 11:07:47.151
4 57.221 +5.529 11:08:44.372
5 56.834 +5.142 11:09:41.206
6 53.689 +1.997 11:10:34.895
7 52.610 +0.918 11:11:27.505
8 51.929 +0.237 11:12:19.434
9 51.692 - 11:13:11.126
10 59.288 +7.596 11:14:10.414
11 51.997 +0.305 11:15:02.411
(8) David Sr.
1 1:01.996 +10.219 11:05:05.854
2 1:11.559 +19.782 11:06:17.413
3 54.253 +2.476 11:07:11.666
4 52.420 +0.643 11:08:04.086
5 55.864 +4.087 11:08:59.950
6 56.417 +4.640 11:09:56.367
7 52.397 +0.620 11:10:48.764
8 54.456 +2.679 11:11:43.220
9 51.996 +0.219 11:12:35.216
10 53.777 +2.000 11:13:28.993
11 53.727 +1.950 11:14:22.720
12 51.777 - 11:15:14.497
(3) Carlos
1 1:21.357 +25.199 11:05:31.857
2 1:17.008 +20.850 11:06:48.865
3 1:09.905 +13.747 11:07:58.770
4 1:00.910 +4.752 11:08:59.680
5 1:00.094 +3.936 11:09:59.774
6 57.544 +1.386 11:10:57.318
7 57.744 +1.586 11:11:55.062
8 58.274 +2.116 11:12:53.336
9 56.313 +0.155 11:13:49.649
10 56.158 - 11:14:45.807
(1) Hugo
1 1:44.070 +39.620 11:06:20.989
2 1:20.071 +15.621 11:07:41.060
3 1:14.223 +9.773 11:08:55.283
4 1:20.555 +16.105 11:10:15.838
5 1:10.831 +6.381 11:11:26.669
6 1:05.612 +1.162 11:12:32.281
7 1:04.450 - 11:13:36.731
8 1:06.029 +1.579 11:14:42.760
(9) Mariana
1 1:59.784 +33.169 11:06:34.625
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